Notebook

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin

CYBORG 15 B13WGKG-847XTR INTEL CORE I7-13620H

NB KATANA 17 HX B14WFK-248XTR I7-14650HX 16GB

KATANA 17 HX B14WGK-046XTR I7-14650HX

NOTEBOOK

NB CROSSHAIR A17 HX D8WGKG-012XTR NOTEBOOK

NB CYBORG 15 B13WFKG-491XTR I5-13420H 16GB

DDR

CYBORG 17 B13WGKG-251XTR INTEL CORE I7-13620H

NB KATANA 17 HX B14WFK-252XTR I7-14650HX 32GB

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

5+

5+

Fiyat

.407,00

.596,00

.068,50

.308,95

.149,75

.449,00

.722,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



